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1 23330433001
2 23330433002
3 23330433003
4 23330433004
5 23330433005
6 23330433006
7 23330433008
8 23330433009
9 23330433011
10 23330433012
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ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - Master in Marketing and Sales Management

317211 317212 317213 317214 317215 317216

Semester - 2
Student Name
Th.Int Th.Int

MD KAIFI AHMAD ANSARI 28 27 28
SONALI KUMARI 28 28 27
SHUBHASHISH 29 28 28
NITISH SHARMA 29 28 28
RAVI RANJAN PRAKASH 28 27 28
PRAVIN KUMAR PANDEY 27 28 28
DASHARTH YADAV 29 28 28
ABHISHEK KUMAR 27 27 28
MD SHAMIM KHAN 26 26 27
AJAYA SAHANI 27 28 28
ATAL KUMAR 28 28 28
MD HAROON RASHID 28 27 28
KHUSHBOO KUMARI 26 27 27
RAVI ANAND 27 28 28
SINDBAD HUSSAIN 26 26 28
SANGITA KUMARI 26 25 27
AVANTIKA VERMA 27 26 27
SANTOSH KUMAR 28 27 28
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19 23330433024
20 23330433025
21 23330433026
22 23330433028
23 23330433029
24 23330433030
25 23330433033
26 23330433036
27 23330433038
28 23330433039
29 23330433040
30 23330433041
31 23330433044
32 23330433045
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ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - Master in Marketing and Sales Management
Semester - 2

Student Name

ASHISH RANJAN GUPTA
SUJIT KUMAR THAKUR
ANAND KISHOR

VIKKI KUMAR MANDAL
MD RAHUL

VISHNU KUMAR SINGH
VISHAL KUMAR SINGH
KUNAL RAJ

ANJALI KUMARI
YASHWANT KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR

MD MANZAR

KRISHNA KUMAR

PREM CHANDRA MOHAN
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College : 433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

Exam : MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

Branch : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - Master in Marketing and Sales Management
Semester . Semester - 2

Subject Abbreviation :

Subject Code Subject Name

317211 Organisational Behaviour

317212 Business Research Methods

317213 Operations Research

317214 Management Accounting and Control
317215 Financial Management

317216 Project Management
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SI.No. |Roll No.
1 23330433018
2 23330433020
3 23359433001
4 23359433002
5 23359433003
6 23359433004
7 23359433005
8 23359433006
9 23359433007
10 23359433008
11 23359433009
12 23359433012
13 23359433013
14 23359433014
15 23359433015
16 23359433016
17 23359433017
18 23359433018
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ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - Master in Business Administration (Finance)
Semester - 2

Student Name

SARSWATI SHREEVASTAV

SHIV MURARI RAI
ANKIT KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR SAURAV

MD REYAJUDDIN ANSARI
RAHUL KUMAR

RANI KUMARI

VIVEK KUMAR
AAYUSH KUMAR
SHASHI RAJ
SHIVCHARAN KUMAR
RIYA SAHANI

ANIKET RAJ

ANJU KUMARI

MD SONU

KAUSHAL KUMAR
KRISHNNADAN YADAV
MD NIJAM
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23359433019 RAHUL KUMAR
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ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - Master in Business Administration (Finance)

Semester - 2

23359433020 ™MD NAIM AKHTAR

23359433021  ANKIT KUMAR SINGH

23359433024 SATYAM KUMAR
23359433025  HRITIK KUMAR

23359433026  HARIOM PRASAD JAISAL

23359433027 AMIT KUMAR PODDAR

23359433028 KUNAL SHARMA

23359433030 BIPUL KUMAR

Subject Abbreviation :
Subject Code

317211
317212
317213
317214
317215
317216

Printed On: 07/01/2025 11:43 AM

Subject Name

Organisational Behaviour
Business Research Methods
Operations Research

317211 317212 317213 317214 317215 317216

Th.Int Th.Int

26 28 28
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Financial Management
Project Management
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1 23365433001
2 23365433002
3 23365433003
4 23365433004
5 23365433005
6 23365433006
7 23365433007
8 23365433008
9 23365433009
10 23365433010
11 23365433011
12 23365433012
13 23365433013
14 23365433014
15 23365433015
16 23365433016
17 23365433018
18 23365433019
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ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Human Resource Development and Management)
Semester - 2

Student Name

ROHIT KUMAR
PUNAM SINGH

SUNNY KUMAR SINGH
RITIK SATYASEEL

UMA SHANKAR YADAV
SAHIBA HUSSAIN
MEHNAZ AFREEN
FARHEEN HUSSAIN
MANISH KUMAR
ROOHI SHAMIM
SHRAVAN KUMAR SHARMA
P ANAND THAMPI
ANISH AUGUSTINE
AVINASH KUMAR
RASHMI CHITRA

BABY KUMARI

SAGAR KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
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19 23365433021
20 23365433022
21 23365433023
22 23365433024
23 23365433025
24 23365433026
25 23365433028
26 23365433029
27 23365433030
28 23365433031
29 23365433033
30 23365433034
31 23365433035
32 23365433037
33 23365433038
34 23365433039
35 23365433040
36 23365433042
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ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Human Resource Development and Management)
Semester - 2

Student Name

MUKUND KUMAR

SONI KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

GAURAV RAJ

AKASH CHAURASIYA
PAWAN KUMAR

PINTU KUMAR

PRERNA KUMARI
KUNDAN KUMAR RAY
ANJALI KUMARI

SHIVANI KUMARI
MANISH KUMAR
SUBHAM KUMAR YADAV
LOVELY KUMARI
PRIYANKA HANSA
SHAMPA KUMARI DUBEY
KUMAR VIVEK

PINTU KUMAR
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37 23365433043 DEEPAK KUMAR

Subject Abbreviation :
Subject Code

317211
317212
317213
317214
317215
317216
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433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Human Resource Development and Management)

Semester - 2

317211 317212 317213 317214 317215 317216

Th.int Th.Int
26 27

Subject Name

Organisational Behaviour

Business Research Methods
Operations Research

Management Accounting and Control
Financial Management

Project Management
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ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY
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1 23366433001
2 23366433002
3 23366433003
4 23366433004
5 23366433005
6 23366433008
7 23366433009
8 23366433010
9 23366433012
10 23366433014
11 23366433015
12 23366433016
13 23366433017
14 23366433020
15 23366433021
16 23366433023
17 23366433024
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ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Health Care and Hospital Management)
Semester - 2

Student Name

SUHANA KHATOON
MUSKAN KHATUN
RUPA KUMARI

UPENDRA KUMAR MANDAL

MANISH KUMAR YADAV
TANYA YADAV

ANKIT KUMAR
KANHAIYA KUMAR
SUNITA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

ADITYA JHA

SAURABH KUMAR JHA
SHALU KUMARI
DEEPAK KUMAR HARSH
MD SIKANDAR ANSARI
ASHIKA SINGH

PAPPU KUMAR

07/01/2025 11:43 AM
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College : 433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

Exam : MBA 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

Branch : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Health Care and Hospital Management)
Semester . Semester - 2

Subject Abbreviation :

Subject Code Subject Name

317211 Organisational Behaviour

317212 Business Research Methods

317213 Operations Research

317214 Management Accounting and Control
317215 Financial Management

317216 Project Management

Signature with Date

HOD Principal
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